
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

SPECIFICATIONS

3FKR5

SMA POWER DIVIDER 2-WAY .5-1 GHZ

0.51"
(13.0)

0.39"
(9.9)

0.17"
(4.3)

1.14"
(29.0)

1.38"
(35.1)

1.18"
(30.0)

1.34"
(34.0)

3 x Ø.12"
(3.0)

FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013  WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

SMA POWER DIVIDER 2-WAY .5-1 GHZ

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches9MM) Typical A


